
Colleyville Heritage High School

2025 Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location JV 9A 9B Varsity

Aug. 8 Friday Colleyville Scrimmage 

Home TBD - - TBD

Southlake - TBD TBD -

Aug. 9 Saturday Keller Scrimmage 
Keller TBD - - TBD

Home - TBD TBD -

Aug. 5 Tuesday Prosper Prosper 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Aug. 14-15 Thurs-Sat Mansfield ISD Tournament Mansfield TBD

Aug. 19 Tuesday Southlake Carroll Southlake 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Aug. 21-23 Thurs-Sat Fraulein Fest Tournament New Braunfels TBD

Aug. 26 Tuesday Eaton Eaton 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Aug. 29-30 Fri-Sat GCISD Showcase GCISD TBD

Sep. 2 Tuesday Frisco Lone Star Home 5:30 5:30 x 6:30

Sep. 5 Friday Boswell Home 6:30 6:30 x 5:30

Sep. 6 Saturday Coppell JV Tournament Coppell TBD

Sep. 9 Tuesday Grapevine^ Home 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Sep. 12 Friday Lake Highlands Home 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Sept 13 Saturday Grapevine JV Tournament Grapevine TBD

Sep. 16 Tuesday Argyle Argyle 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Sep. 19 Friday Denton Denton 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Sep 20 Saturday Fossil Ridge Freshmen Tournament Fossil Ridge TBD

Sept. 23 Tuesday Denton Ryan Home 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Sept. 26 Friday Birdville(Homecoming) Home 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Sept 27 Saturday Timber Creek JV Tournament(9A) Timber Creek

Sept. 30 Tuesday Richland Richland 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Oct. 3 Friday Grapevine Grapevine 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Oct 7 Tuesday OPEN 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Oct 10 Friday Argyle(Teacher Appreciation Night) Home 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Oct. 14 Tuesday Denton* Home 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Oct. 17 Friday Denton Ryan Ryan 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

Oct. 21 Tuesday Birdville Birdville 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30

Oct. 24 Friday Richland Home 5:30 5:30 6:30 6:30

^Youth NIght(Middle School NIght /Junior Panther Night)

*Senior Night

Oct 30-Nov 1 Bi-District Nov. 10-11 Regional Finals

Nov. 3-4 Area Nov. 15 State Semis

Nov. 6-8 Regional Semis Nov. 22 5A State Championships

Head Coach: Josh McKinney Superintendent: Dr. Brad Schnautz 

Asst Coaches: Olivia Burnett Executive Director of Athletics: Todd Raymond 

Elise Dooley Principal: Derek Cain 

Bri Kuss Girls Coordinator: Allison Conaway 


